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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jim Rucker             M3039         0/12    6:35     3:24:25
2     Brian Vandenburg       M1929          0/6    7:37     3:56:48
3     Charles Toillion       M3039         0/12    7:46     4:01:02
4     Mike Foote             M1929          1/6    7:49     4:03:00
5     Ian Ballentyne         M1929          2/6    8:15     4:16:15
6     Erich Peitzsch         M3039         1/12    8:24     4:21:01
7     Tim Englund            M4049         1/16    8:27     4:22:21
8     Trisha Miller          F1929          0/3    8:29     4:23:17
9     Jody Aslett            F4049          0/3    8:50     4:34:12
10    Ben Volk               M4049         2/16    8:59     4:38:48
11    Mark Heaphy            M4049         3/16    9:15     4:47:31
12    Jesus Fragoso          M3039         2/12    9:18     4:48:41
13    Brian Nall             M3039         3/12    9:26     4:53:14
14    Lisa Bliss             F4049          0/3    9:38     4:59:10
15    Bradley Lawson         M4049         4/16    9:38     4:59:13
16    Bryan Mullaney         M1929          3/6    9:43     5:01:35
17    Ted Barnwell           M4049         5/16    9:44     5:02:25
18    Emily Judd             F1929          1/3    9:44     5:02:31
19    Molly Sharp            F3039         1/12    9:45     5:02:47
20    Kelly Coogan           F3039         2/12    9:45     5:02:53
21    Lew Persons            M6099          1/4    9:47     5:03:44
22    Lisa Leblanc           F3039         3/12   10:01     5:11:12
23    Daniel Holt            M4049         6/16   10:07     5:14:02
24    Sara Barron            F3039         4/12   10:11     5:16:32
25    Robyn Poulson          F3039         5/12   10:13     5:17:31
26    David Lund             M3039         4/12   10:25     5:23:45
27    Timothy Dunn           M1929          4/6   10:27     5:24:24
28    Joshua Owen            M3039         5/12   10:27     5:24:41
29    Scott McMurtrey        M3039         6/12   10:29     5:25:29
30    Ken Briggs             M5059          1/5   10:33     5:27:32
31    Tim Fiorino            M4049         7/16   10:33     5:27:38
32    Michael Wakabayashi    M6099          2/4   10:34     5:28:01
33    Jeremiah Alexander     M1929          5/6   10:35     5:28:54
34    Neil Thagard           M4049         8/16   10:43     5:32:59
35    Fran Zelenitz          F3039         6/12   10:47     5:34:55
36    Francie Hankins        F4049          1/3   10:51     5:36:48
37    Genny Hoyle            F3039         7/12   10:54     5:38:29
38    Bob Lutz               M4049         9/16   10:58     5:40:27
39    Lorie Alexander        F5059          1/3   11:00     5:41:39
40    James Derby            M4049        10/16   11:01     5:42:16
41    Barry Hopkins          M5059          2/5   11:03     5:43:27
42    Robert Towne           M5059          3/5   11:07     5:45:26
43    Dennis Aslett          M6099          3/4   11:12     5:47:45
44    David Bliss            M4049        11/16   11:16     5:49:54
45    Nicolette Laurie       F3039         8/12   11:25     5:54:31
46    Aaron Bishop           M3039         7/12   11:32     5:58:08
47    Sarah Griffith         F4049          2/3   11:43     6:04:04
48    John Griffth           M4049        12/16   11:43     6:04:04
49    Rodger Bardwell        M4049        13/16   11:43     6:04:09
50    Corey Hawsten          M3039         8/12   11:46     6:05:22
51    Michele Anderson       F4049          3/3   11:50     6:07:32
52    Curtis Crothers        M5059          4/5   11:55     6:09:55
53    Phillip Sheely         M5059          5/5   12:03     6:14:19
54    Danni Coffman          F3039         9/12   12:06     6:15:35
55    Matt Bishop            M3039         9/12   12:08     6:16:41
56    Dylan Medina           M1929          6/6   12:09     6:17:08
57    Kurt Lauer             M4049        14/16   12:17     6:21:23
58    Donald Mukai           M6099          4/4   12:24     6:25:19
59    Kelly Shelton          F3039        10/12   12:35     6:31:03
60    Joe Anderson           M4049        15/16   12:43     6:34:55
61    Scott McDonald         M3039        10/12   12:59     6:43:20
62    Wayne Davis            M3039        11/12   13:08     6:48:05
63    Kristina Kelley        F3039        11/12   13:13     6:50:31
64    Jacqueline Post        F1929          2/3   13:30     6:59:27
65    David Snover           M4049        16/16   13:45     7:07:10
66    Margaret Heaphy        F5059          2/3   13:54     7:11:30
67    Francine Weigeldt      F5059          3/3   14:06     7:18:05
68    Jodi Crisp             F3039        12/12   14:06     7:18:12
69    Maureen Gillis         F1929          3/3   14:16     7:22:52
70    Travis Pierce          M3039        12/12   14:22     7:26:05
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